
Schedule of Fees 2023
Tuition Fixed Camp Bus Insurance Annual Instalment Ten Month

Fees Charges Fees Levy Levy Total per Term Instalment

Ring-a-Rosie 3,200.00 288.02 13.06 3,501.08 875.27 350.11

Kindergarten 5,067.12 499.29 13.06 5,579.47 1,394.87 557.95

Prep 7,736.27 932.38 13.06 8,681.72 2,170.43 868.17

Class 1 8,676.47 471.30 163.65 13.06 9,324.47 2,331.12 932.45

Class 2 8,676.47 471.30 163.65 13.06 9,324.47 2,331.12 932.45

Class 3 9,924.55 471.30 248.74 163.65 13.06 10,821.30 2,705.32 1,082.13

Class 4 9,924.55 727.83 340.38 163.65 13.06 11,169.47 2,792.37 1,116.95

Class 5 9,924.55 727.83 366.56 163.65 13.06 11,195.65 2,798.91 1,119.57

Class 6 9,924.55 727.83 405.84 163.65 13.06 11,234.93 2,808.73 1,123.49

Class 7 10,765.80 858.75 505.28 229.09 13.06 12,371.98 3,093.00 1,237.20

Class 8 10,765.80 858.75 680.76 229.09 13.06 12,547.46 3,136.87 1,254.75

Class 9 10,639.92 963.48 2,251.72 229.09 13.06 14,097.29 3,524.32 1,409.73

Class 10 11,155.40 1,238.40 494.83 229.09 13.06 13,130.79 3,282.70 1,313.08

Class 11 11,517.55 1,539.50 494.83 229.09 13.06 13,794.04 3,448.51 1,379.40

Class 12 12,146.70 1,772.62 229.09 13.06 14,161.48 3,540.37 1,416.15

Capital/Maintenance Levy (per family) 300.00 75.00 30.00

New Enrolments

The non-refundable Enrolment Fee is $150.00 for each child.

A non-refundable Acceptance Fee of $500.00 per child is payable on acceptance of a place.

A refundable security bond of $1,500.00 per child is charged on acceptance of enrolment.  This is refunded

(net of any outstanding charges) upon pupil exiting the school.

School Fees

Fees are payable four times per year in advance within 14 days of the beginning of each Term.

Ring-a-Rosie fees are based on 2 mornings per week. An optional afternoon will cost $328.00 per Term.

Kindergarten fees are based on 3 mornings per week.  An optional afternoon will cost $275.00 per Term.

Sibling Discounts, applied to Tuition Fees only, are 15% for 2nd Child, 30% for 3rd Child and 50% for 4th Child.

A full Term's written notice, or payment of a Term's fees in lieu, is required if a student is removed from the school. 

Only in exceptional circumstances will a pupil be allowed to enter a new term if a previous term fees are unpaid.

Fees and Charges are subject to amendment without notice by Company Directors.
Music Tuition Fees

Tuition
Type Level Duration

(mins)
 Fee

(per term) 
Individual 30 435.00          
Individual 45 653.00          
Individual 60 870.00          
Ensembles Class 4 to 6 30 85.00            
Ensembles Class 7 45 127.50          
Ensembles Class 8 to 12 45 190.00          
Ensembles Class 8 to 12 60 210.00          
Theory 183.00          
Recording 210.00          

Payable in advance.

Five lessons written notice, or payment in lieu, is required for any changes to music lessons. 

Bus Route Fees

Belgrave route.  A deposit of $290.00 to secure seat (credited against the first billing).  $290.00 per term.

$145 for morning seat only.

Mornington route.  A deposit of $263.00 to secure seat (credited against the first billing).  $263.00 per term.


	Fees

